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pERMIT 'IO INSTALL PLUMBING

| Address 640 Allen Avenus PERMIT Numeer 4769
. lastallahon For.  one family
Date 9976 . 1_Cwner ol Bldg ; _Hangy Clarke

lssved 5 g
Portiand Plumbing Inspector Pl/:me;rs 20ress, M
umber: ﬁm‘
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN NEW TREPL

- ) SITKS
App. First Insp. LAVATORILS

Date TOILETS
BATH TUBS
SHOWERS
DRAINE FLOOR SURFACE
HOT WATLR TANKS
TANKLESS™ WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE , DISPOSALS
ISLDTIC TANKS

3 Commercial "HOUSFE, SEW RS

[ Residentici JROOF LEADERS

{3 Single | AUTOMATIC WASHERE |

0 Muti Family TTDISHW ASHERS

(] New Construction I'OTHER

[ Remodeling Base Fee KR

,
RN R k-1 5 s R R m

LTO'I‘AL

3,00

Bulldmg and Inspection Semces Depl., Plumbmg Inspecuon
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By Jd. P, wﬁlch

N

PERMIT TO INSIégi

o

LU
Lo

iy

Addres

640 Allen Avanuo

Vi g

Installation For:

Baymond  _Swasey

B

22
PERMIT-NUMBER

fsved 2- -(2

PORTLAND PLUMBING

Owner of Bidg,

Raymond __Swasey

INSPECTOR

Owner's Address:

Pl el hcirmn

Fiumber:

J, A, Jenssan

7-30.62

REP'L

PROFOSED INSTALLATIONS

NUMBER

FEE

fHPFROVED FIRST INSPECTION

SINKS

1

» 2,00

LAVATORIES

2,00

TOILETS

2,00

{¥ate 3’ v (’2
. el e WELCH

BATH TUBS

.
1

2,60

SHOWERS

AFPROVED FINAL INSPECTION

DRAINS

HOT ‘WATER TANKS

TANKLESS WATER HEATERS

2,00

5OSEPH B. WELC

GARBAGE GRINDERS

TYPE OF BUILDING

SEPTIC TANKS

y
[0 COMMERE (AL

HQUSE SEWERS

7 RESIDENTIAL

ROOF LEADERS {Cona. to house drain)

[7 SINGLE

0 munat FAMILY

{7 MEW COnSTRUCTION

[] REMODELING

PORT

LAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION | TOTAL W

L g st 5 e e




FILL IN AND $1GI WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

. October 8, 1962 P
Portland, Maine, K L PR A

TR
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power cguipment in a,cord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Dortland, and the following specifications:

Location 640,..Allen. Ave, Use of Building Dwe].'!.ing . No. Stories l%. . .Amé“gi“g
Nume and address of owner of apptiance ... Baymend Swasey, Rolf Rd.Windham Maine . .
Llister. 8, Commercial St. «.. Telephone

CGeneral Description of Work
To install Forced hot water heating system and oil burning equipment.

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance . Basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? . ...
If so, how protected? ... .. .. . . . e Kind of fuel? ... ;.

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace

From top of smoke pipe .....3"... .. From front of appliance .....over. 4. From sides or back of
Size of chimney flue - Other connections to same flye
If gas fired, how vented?

Will sufficient fresh air be supplicd to the appliance to insure proper and sufe combustion ?

IF OIL BURNER
Name und type of burner ‘.W.Gilrrl'cha.in-guntype... s Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? . ... .yes..
Will operator be always in attendance? - . Does oil supply line feed from top or hottom of tank? . ..., ... bottom

Type of floor beneath burner .. . . .eonerete Size of vent pipe WA
Lreation of oil storage ... ... . ..basement « « Number and capacity of tanks
Lowwatershutoff ... . wv oo . Make Coe

Will alt tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . €8 . . How many tanks enclosed? ... ... ..

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance .. .., © o« o . Anyburnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If 50, how protected ? ... . - ... Height of Legs, if any .
Skirting at bottom of appliance? ... - Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? .
From front of appliance oo o From sides and hack . - - From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue .

........................ - If so, how vented? . . . . Forced or gravi‘y?
1f gas fired, how,vented? ... R weevseen o Rated maximum demand perour .. ...,

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? - $LO0 additiony

o ] for each additional heater, etc,, in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED:
oK, g j / /0/[//6 P Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

sce that the State and City rvequirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .yes.. .. .

fiandall & MeAllister

INSPECTION COPY




Permit No. mv\\ \/U ’r

Location m ) (b Q&A\
Owner ﬁ?&\r\!\!\‘m Q:Q.\\\.J»\ﬁ\ v
Date of permit \\\ 7 Ser

Approved \&L\Vx&v ‘T

¥

e

//.— 1
-\




(COP’Y)

CITY OF PORTLAND MAINE
Deparement of Building Inspection

mevmn ate of @tm;mmg

; T LOCA TVON 6t,o-6b,6 Allen Ave,
Issucd o™ Mro & Yiprg, Byadr Clarke S Date of Issue 0 8OUATY 11; 19‘-‘.3
< i-duntington Ave, ‘

mhm fd o ;;m-t;fg that the building, premises, or pat’ thereof, at the above locauon,

. —changed as to use vnder Building Fermit No, 62/6‘;1., » has had final inspection, has been found to°conform -
» -ubstantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinunce 2nd Bu:ldmg Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occz:nancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.’ )

Poxmou or BUILDING OR PREMISES

bunlt—nltered

APPROVED OCCUPANCY
) L CUPANCY

Entire One famlly dwelling house,

) ’ . L " and attachaione car garaga,
" Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes
certificate issued

Apprived:

(l' )atc) o Inr].‘ec:tor"

PRI PSS IV

Notlce: This certiricate ldentlﬂes llwflll use of h\l"dl“( 01’ Dllml“lv

mnd ought to be tranaferred h-om
owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be lummed to owner or lessee for cne dollar,
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APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT |

Amendment No......{1

Portland, Maine, .Qctobex..17,..1962

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

. The sndersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. 62/65hertaining to the building or structure comprised
in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinasce of
the City of Poriland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted /_rewith, and the following specifications:

Location ..640.A11en. Ave. Within Fire Limits? ....coooooovoevinne Dist. No. ........ N
Owner’s name and address .....%. Blair.Llarke,.. 74 Huntkingbon Ave.
Lessee’s name and address ... .

Proposed use of building Dwelling and garage No. families ........cccoceoe .

Last use Dwelling No, families

Increased cost of work ....0.500.....cccnennnns [RSOROOON Additionai fee ... 2290 ...
‘ Description of Proposed Work

To construct 816" enclosed breezewsy and l-car frame garage 14'x22!

The ihside of the garage will be covered where required by law with 3" thickness
of sheetrock - solid wood fire door 1 3//42 thick

. Details of New Work S#25¥

Is any plumbing involved in this work? . ..cccocmonimnencns e .. Is any electrical work involved in this work? .c.cooecniricciiiins -
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof ............ 121 .

Size, front depth 221&‘6"11;‘25%02?5 bmeiow i Is‘g.lé% or filled land* . .sqQldid. ....... earth or rock? .@axth......
Material of foundation ..concrste.. .. ... ....... Thickness, top .. 8. bottem . 8"  -ellar ... NQ..

Material of underpinning ...... .. . ... v« Height « oo e . "Thickness .
Kind of roof ..pitch Rise per foot .....5 Roof covering ...asphalt. roofing.(lass..C.Und.. Lab
Ne. of chimneys ..., ... Material of chimneys .......... bt s of lining .. ... dervi
Framing lumbe: —Kind .hanlock......... Dressed or full size? .....dressad......c.. ... OO
Corner posts .. dxfx. oy Sills ... 4xh Girt or ledger board? ....... cooveerrvorierns s ize i e cnrensies sovens

Girders ... Size ., Columns under girders .......c.ovrnerne we s Si2€ i e Max, on centers ..

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2:‘:4-16"g gi‘ C. Bridging in every floor an voof span over 8 feet.
Joists and raftars: 1st floor... 2&8.... )

On centors:

Maximum span: ,20d.ns R L3rd. . R , Y201
Blair <larke

Approved: ’ ?
e treessareeties - /9 f”ﬂ“ .................................... Signature of Ozmxe:Ey:..t/j?,dﬁ..Mu‘.M

INSPECTION COPY
€8.108




. N
R3 RESIDENCE zONE | PFRMIT JORITED
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ) HMIT(&"@.%EF'

Jult 15 e

Por{lan& Maine, SERAANN P nd VOO La
To the INSPECTOR OFF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned heveby applies for a permit lo erect alter repair demolishinstall the following building siructure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location FFmallen.Ave bz okt b Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner's name and address ...kEa. . i85 Bhair. Slorke, . TA. IN0LInghon. AV e Telephone... =543 ....
Lessee's name and address Telephone.

Contractor's name and address Foumdinm I0ABEF g RED By 50-poevbirdihiam Telephone. 5.4 835
Architect e Opecifications Plans ...783 No. of sheets ......2.
Proposed use of building .....1=famn,..dwellinz No. families ..o

Last use No. families .
Material.... £TT8.......No. stories ....Li..... Heat . Style of roof ..pitch Roofing asihislt

1

Other buildings on same lot
i : 28,00
Estimated cost $.....13, 500, Fee St s
General Description of New Work

1
U constrct 1Zstory frame dwelling, 3h4'x 27'8v

Permit Issued with Memo

dppesl apatained é//l//é 2

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is Ip be taken oul separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT T0 BE ISSUED TO contractor

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... BT T Is any electrical work involved in this work? ..g@g... w . e
Is connection to be made to public sewer? .30 1f not, what ss proposed for sewage? ....sepbic. lunl

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? — ¢
Height average grade to top of plate ..t Height average grade to high(ust POint of £OOf bbb
Size, front. 24! depth 2718" . No. stories earth or rock?

Material of foundagonconcrﬂte Thickness, top ....10M.... bottom.....J0M.... cellar .zag

least 4! below gra R . .
Kind of roof nitiﬁmeagh%éeo }:‘,ex“ oo(tieﬁ" Roof covering ..asfalb. Glass. G Inda.h2

No. of chimneys ... Lo Material of chimueys.bxick of lining ..1ile Kind of heat .2y bhebtwn {18} & n

ary

Framing Lumber—Kind..hemlogk.. Dressed or [ull sizel..cragaod .. Corner posts Lach Sills 2u5Lo

Size Girder ...£510.=.£ix Columns under girders .l allffom o SIZ . 351 Max. on centers . 746

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof apan over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor......2%10 2nd b Ird £00f . 2667 AR,
On centers: 1st floot ... LOM e 2nd 141 3rd roof ... LM
Maximum span: 1st 00T ddp b SN 2nd 1198 ey 3rd roof ...

If one story building with masonry walls, thqat'n%gs of walls?, 113 height?

U a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on sam fot..... ., to be ac ommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitualiy stored in the proposed building?.

APPROVEL: Miscellaneous

/% g % W / ,&/ZZL Will woik require distarbing of any tree on a public street?.....00.....

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

served? ....

ﬁPa:Lr giaﬂz

i Ls 3wesey

€58 301 -

I

. 7 o ,
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner Q&’..F.,...,.,.....lt!?z;:..f.ﬂ..¢macf/ Ly S st L;’
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ﬁre'ugway d»j.ar 45t

L) 6/223
CHECK AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

L Date - Ne - O
“Zone Location ~ A3- O
~—> 40 ft, setback area? (Section 21)Y-eS
LAse ~ Btecrenay o Gdrsge ~ Crir
Seyage-Bisposai-—-
(—interior or Cornertot - ¢4~

“Rear Yards - a‘/"» Crer
LSide Yards - £7- O )

=% Front Yards - 2/ PF- ( Yo mewded ) y t L.*\M((;(A,/ “‘1/\ 7,‘
{-Projections - ¢ £ ‘ st
(Meight - /2!

L~ Building Area - 2,¢3/ e Heuse, Yarage, brecivn,, ;/3 Ve ol _ Cih-

L—Lot Area ~ 76+/38° '~ &, 4
¢.-Area per Family ~ s

LWidth of Lot - S, ér

L-Lot Frontage ~ <&/ 4
~"0ff-street Parking - &4

4

A
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P EULeELG ALleR Aves
fou, 1\3,3 1962

Ry 8o Lo 51\'!\893’ et tas Hr, Blair Ulapke
D 2 Th Hunbiagien Avemg
o, Windhen, being

Doay Fre Swmsey:

Upon inspectlon of thu riove job on Dee. 12, 1682,
the following omdesions wers founy which provent us fpom 1esulag
the ceriifleata of occupasnsy required by law 0 be in posssaales
of *M qwmer befora the twilding smay be jawfully ascunieds '

’ . 1. Sheetrock framing fire wall in
' garage mt cemsated oy Laped
Lotwenn Jolntse .
2s. Yo self-ulosing device on
fire doopr,

I8 is Lmportant that corravtion of thess sonditiunm
bo made before Dec. 27, 1962, and thut you rotify this office of
readiness for snother inspoction, su that, 1f 4ll 43 foumd in
vrder, the certificate of ocoupancy veauired by lew pay bo issusds

If additiona) informution :relutive to the above Ly dusired,
Fleugs phone Irspector tarle Snith ad 18221, extenalon X3, Ly
woek dag buk Daturday hutweon 8:C0 and 5139 4: s

~

Yory tmly yours,

Earle Swith
¥iold Inspestop




CITY (F PORTLAND, MATHE

Department of Building Inspection

NOTICE RETATING TO SEWAGE DISPQOSAL
X means copy sent to the parties (date) _ lkay 3, 1962
Location  640~6L46 +1lon Ave, Description __Cne story duelling

Quner and Address Ir. & Mrs,Blair Clarke, 74 Hunbtincton Ave,

Contractor and Address i,L. swasey, R.F U 2 oouth Windham le,

Architect or Engineer and Address

Actual A'A"ea of Lot 10 192¢E Sq, Ft‘ Zone E-3 . kpei ' ance

Area required by Zoning Ord, if sewer were available AS0C

Where septic tank systems are required for sewage disposal, the Zoning Ordinance
provides that the least allowable ares of the lot shall be determined by the rate of
percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the soil to allow liquids to pass
through as determined by tests, The Building Code directs that, where a septic tank 13
to be used, a building permit shall not be issued uniess the proposed method of sowags
disposel has been approved by the Director of Healthe )

Since application for the above permit indicates that connection to a sewer ig
nob possible, it is necessary for the owner or his agent to file a site plan with the
Health Department, to explain the method of sewage disposal proposed, and to make
arrengements for a percolation test to be made under supervision of that department,

After the rate of percolation has been determined, the Director of Health will
notify this department of the area of lot required on the basis of the results of the
tost, If the lot ares required by the tests is equal %o or less than the actual area
of the lot and not less tuan the minimum lot area required in the zone in which the
“property is located for cases vhere connection to a sewer is available, the building
permit can be issued; otherwise the permit cannot be issued unless authorizatic is
secursd from the Board of Appeals,

Sk L ond
@ Jdings

JENLAL 00 e at e 00 ALt 0 0t e ur a0
TRWHAHKRRIRWRANR

Inspactor of Buildings

Rate of Percolation is .Z ) pinutes, On this basis ares required by Zening
Qrdinanea tg _ [0 570D 8qe fte

Crmments Zn event goning eppeal is filed:

~

S

Dirc:lor of Heal?




Lol Alles  Ave A,

Dueffin
A3
CHECK AGAINST ZONING ORDINANGE

O D3be = ey — £ 4
o o Zone Location = #3 - Giir

-—% ft, setback area? (Section 21) )/{ K

GprUse =« Dwelling- 4.k
t?:-/f

~—7Sewage Disposal - Swepfie

0", Interior or Cornel‘"bot'“:‘ 6 “"
IsL Ale s %' Srem Preed, ~ 4 ' .
( ¢ s A ére kl'f ne ’ 41‘,-'

Q.4 Rear Yards » 4 77
AN Side Yards = /! - 2pt -t G
—7 Front Yards « 20/ — 40’ needoy

"

O % Projections = Cdim,,, ]
J "ne’,,, pered, A;,/ere;,// €oves — Goar

O Height - e

CdrBuilding Area ~ 2,73/ 7~  fruje GY/7 ~ Goa
O Lot Area ~ /g, /259 ~ g4

O Area per Family - Cokr

&4 Width of Lot ~ oo

.4 Lot Frontage ~ X a

L~Bff-street Parking -4

S e S
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DATE: June 14, 1962

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF Dlair Clarke

AT 640-646 Allen Avenue

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals,

BOARD OF APPEALS VOTE
Fcederick B, Nelson

Frawriodes K thixciobepx

Ralph L. Young

Harry M, Shwartz

Record of Hearing

No opposition




CL7Y OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

MISCELLANECUS APPEAL

Rlair Clarke sovmer of property at 640-646 Allen Avenue

under the provjs e Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby
als to permits construction of one and one-half
location. This permit is not issuable under the
from the street line is to be only 22-1/2 feet

ction 21 of the Ordinance applying to that part
ot Allen Avenue where the property is located,

APPELLANT
DECLSTNN
After public hearing held June 14, 1962

of the terms of the Ordinance would
be granted without s

the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement
in undue hardship and desirable reljief may
the intent and purpose of the Ordinance,

It is, therefore, determined that such permit nav

be issued,




ALeERT 4. SKARG
INEPRCTOR OF BUILDRINGS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

APa64,0-646 Allen Avenug

June 4, 1962

My, & Mrs. Blair Clarke ¢t tor Me, Ry L, Swasey

74 Huptington Avenue RFD 2, So, Windham .
¢0 tot Corporation Courisel,

Dear Mr. & MNrs. Clzrke?

Building permit for ersction of a one and one half
story single femily dwelling at the above nsmed looaticn is nat
lssuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the sstback fiom
the street line is to be only 22% feet instead of the L0 feet
roquired by Section 21 of the Urdinance applying to that part
of Allen Avenue where the property is located,

We understand thet you would like to exersise youp
appeal rights concerning this discrepancy. Accordingly we
are certlfyin; the cuse to the Corporation Counsel, to whose
office in foom 208, City Hall, you should go to file the
appeal,

Vory truly yours,

Albert J, Sears
2iléing luspection Director




CITY OF PORTLAMND, MATRR
0 THE, ROARD O¥ APPEALS

Jung 11, 1962

T0 VBOM IT MAY CONCERN;

The Board of Appeals wii] hold a puvlie hearing in the
Counc{l Chamber, City Yall, Portland, Maine on Thursday, Junn 14,
1962 at 4 60 Ps m. to hear the eppesl of Blair Clarke rqquesting
axception to the Zoniing Ordinance to pamit comstruction of
one and one-half story single farily dwelling ot 640-646 Allen Avenua,

This permit ig presently not {ngunbie because the
Betback frou the etreet line 3 to be only 22-1/3 feet instead of
the 40 feat required by Section 21 of tb2 Zoning Nrdinsnce epplying
to that part of Allen Avenue vhere this property ias located,

Flease be present or b represented s this huaring
1f you wish to ks “eerg for or against thig appeal,

Very truly yours,

Frarklin @, Hockley
Chadliman
Rosrd of tppeals

Harold 8. and Jegn Haden
636 Allen Avenue

Bapau H, and fnna 7, Shristingen
22 Suzmlt Strcet




GITY' OF PORTLAND, MAINE.
AN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

&

¥r. Blajr Clarke
74 Huntington Avenue
Portland, Meina
Dear Mr, Clarkei

The Bunxd of Appeals will hold a publie hearing in
Louneil Chombar, City Yall, Portland, Maine on Thursday,
Juns 14, 1962 at 4:00 p, @. to hesr your appeal under the
Zoalng Ordinnnze relating to the construction of a dwelling

at 84046846 /llan Avenua,

Pleass bx present or be represented at this hearlig

in support: of your appeal.
Very truly vouzs,
Pranklin G, Hincksy

Chaieman

A o s o AL

Sy ee——
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